. باز	<del>36</del> 46	Vol.ma/ Page 168
	RECORDING REQUESTED BY	
	CATHERINE A. TOWERS	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath SS.
AND W OTHER Name	HEN RECORDED MAIL THIS DEED AND, UNLESS WISE SHOWN BELOW, MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:	Filed for record at request of:
Street Address City	ARTHUR KESSLER ATTORNEY AT LAW 14541 DELANO STREET VAN NUYS, CA. 91411	on this <u>23rd</u> day of <u>Aug. A.D.</u> , 19 <u>91</u> at <u>9:39</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M. and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M91</u> of <u>Deeds</u> Page <u>16865</u> Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
State	·	By Dauling Mullindens Fee, \$28.00
itle Order I	NoEscrow No	
		NT DEED "THIS CONVEYANCE TRANFERS THE GRANTORS INTEREST INTO HER REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST R & T 11911."
	THE UNDERSIGNED GRANTOR(S) DECLARE DOCUMENTARY TRAN	ISFER TAX is SNONE
	□ Computed on full valu	e less value of liens or encumbrances remaining at time of sale, and
	FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, CATHERINE A TOWERS	receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,
	hereby GRANT(S) to CATHERINE A Trust dated 3/6/91	. TOWERS as Trustee Under Declaration of
	the following described real property in the County of KLAMATH	
1	County OF KLAMATH	State of を資産後許許差× OR EGON
		State of ጜነዡformiaex OREGON
	LOT 3, BLOCK 14, FIRST ADDITI	State of ጜነዡformiaex OREGON
		State of <b>čăfffox</b> ňæ× OREGON
		State of ጜነዡformiaex OREGON
		State of ጜነዡformiaex OREGON
		State of ጜነዡformiaex OREGON
		State of ጜነዡformiaex OREGON
		State of <b>čăfffox</b> ňæ× OREGON
		State of ጜነዡformiaex OREGON
		State of <b>čăfffox</b> ňæ× OREGON
		State of <b>čăfffox</b> ňæ× OREGON
Dated STAT: COUN On	LOT 3, BLOCK 14, FIRST ADDITI A <u>August 19, 1991</u> E OF CALIFORNIAngeles }s. <u>Hugust 19, 1991</u>	State of <b>čăfffox</b> ňæ× OREGON
Dated STATI COUN On before said St	LOT 3, BLOCK 14, FIRST ADDITI A <u>August 19, 1991</u> E OF CALIFORNIAngeles }:.	State of <b>čăfffox</b> ňæ× OREGON
Dated STAT COUN On before said St A persone of sait name(si acknow	LOT 3, BLOCK 14, FIRST ADDITI A = August 19, 1991 E OF CALIFORNIA TY OF LOS Angeles $frightarrow 1991$ me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for ate, personally appeared Catherine August 19, 1991 me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for ate, personally appeared Catherine August 19, 1991 me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for ate, personally appeared Catherine August 19, 1991 me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for ate, personally appeared Catherine August 19, 1991 me, the undersigned to the within instrument and hedged to me that he/she/they executed the same.	State of EXIFFENTINE X OREGON CON TO KLAMATH FALLS ESTATE. CATHERINE A. TOWERS OFFICIAL NOTARY SEAL ARTHUR KESSLER NO AND A CATHERINE A. TOWERS
Dated STATI COUN On before said St A  persona of sait name(si acknow	LOT 3, BLOCK 14, FIRST ADDITI A = August 19, 1991 E OF CALIFORNIA ngeles $frightarrow for a for a$	State of CATHERINE A. TOWERS
Dated STAT COUN On before said St A persone of sati name(s) acknow	LOT 3, BLOCK 14, FIRST ADDITI A = August 19, 1991 E OF CALIFORNIA ngeles $frightarrow for a for a$	State of EXIFFENTINE X OREGON CON TO KLAMATH FALLS ESTATE. CATHERINE A. TOWERS OFFICIAL NOTARY SEAL ARTHUR KESSLER NO AND A CATHERINE A. TOWERS

	<u>ONTILLERE</u>
20	
FA	TCOLA 72
	100LA 72

Name

....

Street Address

¢

City & State